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Race
Number

11

232
164
253
142
249
235
248
264
94

246
269
282
136
27

241
71

20

234
173
272
262
176
137

247

170
257
23
97

63
185

261
270
19

160
268
181
224
266
31

211
239
203
93

24

Name

David Millar

Allan Adams

Joe Kealey

lain Murdoch
Charlie Thomson
Matt Williamson
Fraser Williams
Adam Lee

Greg Hastie

Nick Reid

Grant Higgins
Alastair Douglas
Alex Allardyce
Marcos Sanz Gomez
Andy Birnie

James Houston
Colin McGill

Tony McKnight
Alex Chambers
Paul Thompson
David Tamburini
Jamie Philip

Liam Conway
Robert Rogerson
Scott Kennedy
Peter Galbraigh
Russell Whittington
Susan Finch
Alistair Allan
George Irving
Stuart McMillan
Bryan Burnett
Augustine Cairney
Andrew Heathwood
Alastair MacLachlan
Robert McEwan
Dougie MacDonald
Stewart Robertson
Joseph Doyle
Gerald Montgomery
Greig Glendinning
Brian Reilly

Carole Gilmour

lan Cockburn

Brian Robertson
Thomas McCluskey
Michelle Hetherington
Brendan Moriarty
Claire Thompson

Category Club

SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
MV50
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
FV35
SM
MV40
SM
MV40
MV50
SM
MV40
MV50
MV40
SM
MV50
MV40
SM
MV40
SF
MV40
SM
MV40
FV35
SM
SF

Irvine AC

Shettleston Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers

Law & District

Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kilbarchan AAC

Unattached

Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kilbarchan AAC

VP CoG

Irvine

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Maryhill Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Irvine AC

Springburn Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Carnegie Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
VP CoG

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Irvine AC

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Clydesdale Harriers
Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Maryhill Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
VP CoG

Clydesdale Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Garscube Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Helensburgh AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners

Time
0:15:02

0:15:27

0:15:59

0:16:07

0:16:09

0:16:14

0:16:18

0:16:18

0:16:18

0:16:38

0:16:47

0:16:51

0:16:55

0:16:56

0:16:57

0:16:57

0:16:58

0:17:10

0:17:11

0:17:13

0:17:21

0:17:22

0:17:26

0:17:36

0:17:45

0:17:49

0:17:54

0:17:58

0:18:02

0:18:15

0:18:17

0:18:18

0:18:34

0:18:35

0:18:38

0:18:42

0:18:48

0:18:51

0:18:55

0:18:55

0:18:56

0:18:57

0:18:57

0:19:00

0:19:03

0:19:05

0:19:06

0:19:07

0:19:08




50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

26
276
265
278
255
82

178
124
244
103
180
242
21

245
285
55

87

286
254
207

163
30

204
72

140
73

117
251
22

108
277
289
256
106

76
83
38
156
18
274
293
225
115
119
46
37
189
92
122

Emma Birnie
Bruce Greenhaugh
John Murray
Tony Cairns
Kevin O'holleran
Alan Forsyth
Sarah Dowling
Lindsay C Wilson
Paul Goddard

Jill O'Neil
Kenneth McNamee
Andrew Clugston
Shona Donnelly
Joe Bigoam

Neil Salter

David Mooney
Andrew MacDonald
Debbie Ferns
Aileen McManus
Stuart Mathieson
Hugh Brown

Alan Fitzsimmons
Graeme Boyle
Frank Krievs

Lee Jenkins
Rebecca Johnson
Andrew Griffiths
Tom Coughtrie
Donald Branney
Jonathan Slow
Andrew Rooney
Alison Harvey
Stuart Comrie
Christopher Kilshain
Kevin Gough
Colin McAlpine
Donald Kennedy
Kathryn Ellis
Sandra Irvine
Amanda Wilson
Paul Bassett
Kenny Stevenson
Tariq Ali

David Reilly
Christopher Craig
Nichola Johnston
John Gibbons
Daniel Ebbatson
Madeline Brammer
Ross Barr
Pauline Wright

FV35
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
FV35
MV40
SM
SF
SM
SM
FV35
MV50
SM
SM
SM
SF
SF
SM
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
SM
FV35
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
FV35
FV35
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SF
Fv45
SF
MV50
MV40
SM
SM
SM
FV35
SM
SM
SF
SM
FV35

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Glasgow Uni Hares & Hounds
Kelvin Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers
Garscube Harriers
Garscube Harriers

Jog Scotland

Kilbarchan AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
Maryhill Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Jog Scotland

Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Garscube Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Garscube Harriers
Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Kilbarchan AAC

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Garscube Harriers

Maryhill Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kelvin Runners

Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners

0:19:19

0:19:23

0:19:25

0:19:26

0:19:37

0:19:40

0:19:42

0:19:43

0:19:45

0:19:46

0:19:46

0:19:47

0:19:50

0:19:50

0:19:52

0:19:53

0:19:57

0:20:00

0:20:02

0:20:03

0:20:08

0:20:08

0:20:11

0:20:11

0:20:15

0:20:15

0:20:18

0:20:18

0:20:18

0:20:21

0:20:21

0:20:24

0:20:26

0:20:28

0:20:32

0:20:33

0:20:37

0:20:39

0:20:40

0:20:45

0:20:47

0:20:47

0:20:47

0:20:50

0:20:53

0:20:53

0:21:06

0:21:15

0:21:20

0:21:24

0:21:24




101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

123
290
177
243
252
215
107
283
280
79

206
15

40

28

155
228
174
208
288
212
205
202
227
236
81

187
167
219
218
238

223
36
133
146
49
102
62
158
118
179
109
130
68
12
32
141
16
64
100
35

Nicholas Forrester
Morag Campbell
lan Goudie

Diane Clark
Jamie Ewing

Ray Marshall
Keith Gibb
Alasdair Kinniburgh
Tom Brady
Michael Rowe
Karen Devlin
Tariqg Abdullah
lain Boyce
Lynsey Munro
Michael Smith
David Kiddell
Janet Fellowes
John Sandbach
James Henderson
Maggie Darroch
Jackie O'Grady
Robert Connell
George Robertson
John Simpson
Tony Masterson
Claire Burns

John McGuire
Mark Turnbull
Mark Sneddon
Lucy MacKay
Alistair Mcleod
Colin Grey
Jennifer O'Brien
Stephen Cullen
Jane Galt
Kenneth Sutherland
Richard Leyton
Christopher Doak
Caroline Hassan
Caroline Brownlie
Scott Johnston
June Kennedy
Michael Thompson
Kim Charnley
Sheina Gilmour
Paul Diver
Yvonne Richmond
Angela Mason
Lorna Sloan

Sean Timmons
Billy Cowan

SM
FV35
MV50
SF
SM

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
FV35
SM
MV40
SF
SM
MV40
FVv45
MV40
SM
FV35
FV35
MV40
SM
MV60
SM
SF
MV40
MV40
SM
FV35
MV50
SM
SF
MV50
FV35
MV40
SM
SM
Fv45
SF
MV40
FV35
SM
Fv45
FVv45
SM
SF
FV35
FV35
MV40
SM

Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Garscube Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Maryhill Harriers
Unattached

Cambuslang Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Helensburgh AAC
Bellahouston Road Runners
BMF

Maryhill Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kilbarchan AAC

Jog Scotland

Kilbarchan AAC

Unattached

Jog Scotland

Giffnock North

Garscube Harriers
JOGGSCOT

Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Clydesdale Harriers
Unattached

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Maryhill Harriers

Springburn Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
Jog Scotland

Unattached

Jog Scotland

Maryhill Harriers
Unattached

Kilmarnock Harriers

Jog Scotland

Kilmarnock Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

0:21:24

0:21:31

0:21:33

0:21:35

0:21:36

0:21:37

0:21:41

0:21:55

0:21:57

0:22:00

0:22:02

0:22:03

0:22:03

0:22:05

0:22:20

0:22:25

0:22:34

0:22:37

0:22:40

0:22:44

0:22:53

0:22:54

0:23:04

0:23:06

0:23:07

0:23:10

0:23:14

0:23:16

0:23:17

0:23:17

0:23:19

0:23:19

0:23:30

0:23:35

0:23:40

0:23:41

0:23:41

0:23:43

0:23:43

0:23:50

0:23:50

0:23:52

0:23:55

0:23:59

0:24:02

0:24:03

0:24:05

0:24:09

0:24:17

0:24:18

0:24:19




152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

25

230
231
240
98

221
151
50

229
260
125
182
209
88

267

263
44
159
233
10
61
188
196
157
275
279
69
217
226
237
287
14
258
91
147
250
292
47
75
54
214
281
114
999
39
111
34
195
66
148

Cammy Taylor
Kelly Easton
Andrew Hyna
Michael Nathaniel Patrick
Mike Devlin
Caroline Follan
Gillian Bain
Claire Purdie
Willma Easton
Mary Philip
William Downie
Brian Graham
Andrew Stafford
Peter Dow

Abel McBride
Louise Gray
Margaret Peebles
Gordon Hollerin
Connie Hydes
Graeme Aitken
Jean McCallum
Laura McKie
Brenda Armstrong
lan McAughtrie
Joanne McGowan
Tony Hall

Voss Maren
Tracy Kerr

Liz Johnstone
George Eldridge
David Hay

Fay McArthur
Nicola Dudds
Ronald Stewart
Lynne Dunlop
Susan Steen
Nathalie Jones
Alan Leitch

Peter Cunningham
Liz Pitcairn

David Percival
Mercedes Richardson
Rosalind Millie
Karen Craig
unknown runner
Deirdre Hoyle
Margaret O'Hara
Val Murdoch
Janette Stark
Angela Keane
Karen Likely

SM

SF

SM

MV40
MV50
SF

FV35
FV35
FV35
FVv45
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40
FV35
FV35
MV50
FV35
SM

FVv45
SF

FV55
MV40
SF

MV60
SF

FV35
FVv45
SM

MV50
FV55
SF

MV50
FV35
Fv45
SF

SM

MV50
Fv45
MV40
FV35
FV35
FV35

FV55
Fv45
Fv45
FVv45
FV35
SF

Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Maryhill Harriers
Unattached

Jogging Buddies

Jog Scotland

Jog Scotland

Unattached

Unattached

Garscube Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Unattached

Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners
Maryhill Harriers

Jog Scotland

Bellahouston Road Runners
Unattached

Jog Scotland

Kelvin Runners

Jog Scotland

Kilmarnock Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Kilmarnock Harriers

Unattached
Bellahouston Harriers
Unattached

Jog Scotland
Unattached
Kilmarnock Harriers
Jog Scotland

Maryhill Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Glasgow Women's Jogging Network
Garscube Harriers

Law & District

Unattached

Unattached

Jog Scotland

0:24:20

0:24:23

0:24:23

0:24:24

0:24:27

0:24:31

0:24:33

0:24:36

0:24:36

0:24:42

0:24:43

0:24:53

0:24:58

0:25:00

0:25:00

0:25:07

0:25:18

0:25:24

0:25:29

0:25:31

0:25:37

0:25:40

0:25:40

0:25:42

0:25:47

0:25:47

0:25:47

0:25:56

0:25:57

0:26:00

0:26:00

0:26:00

0:26:02

0:26:02

0:26:05

0:26:12

0:26:17

0:26:20

0:26:33

0:26:33

0:26:42

0:26:47

0:26:51

0:26:55

0:26:57

0:27:16

0:27:25

0:27:44

0:27:45

0:27:50

0:27:50




203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

995
13

291
998
154
113
129
53

168
175
135

33

191
183
184
89

112
216
120
149
121
192
110
144
145
99

165
996
127
194
222
70

65

284
104
105
190
997
128
271
139
42

138
43

41

213
56

201
95

210

unknown runner
Lorraine Spence
Susan Clark
unknown runner
Carole Spy
Sharon McNairney
Sarah Hall
Janice Gould
Laura McLauchlan
Frances Kay
Ann Marie Dowling
Cathy Mclntyre
Lindsay Murdoch
Gail Frame
Karen Yip

John Yip
Caroline Dow
Sarah Walker
Janet Tobin
Mary Cuttle
Fiona Crawford
Beth Crossan
Linda Setchfield
Sandra Wilkinson
Lynda Hayes
Ross Cameron
Catherine Kane
Jane Watson
unknown runner
Sharon Jardine
Hilary Maclintyre
John Bennie
Helen Turkington
Stephanie Sloan
Roisin Williams
Christopher Murphy
Janet Murphy
Yvonne Wilson
unknown runner
Ewan Giles
Dawn Hamilton
Janet Kilgour
Rena Wiggins
Barbara Waldie
Andrew Boyce
Senga Smith

K Todisco
Debbie Murray
Myra Pettigrew
Dominic Hendry
Sue Green

FVv45
FV35

FV35
SF
SF
Fv45
SF
SF
Fv45
Fv45
SF
FV35
FV35
SM
FVv45
SF
Fv45
FV35
SF
FV35
FV35
FV55
FV35
SM
FV35
SF

SF
FV35
MV40
Fv45
SF
SF
MV50
Fv45
SF

SM

FV35
SF

FV55
FV55
SM

FVv45
FV35
FV35
FV35
MV50
Fv45

Jog Scotland
unattached

Unattached
Unattached

BRJ Ladies

Jog Scotland
Jog Scotland
Maryhill Harriers
Jogging Buddies
Helensburgh AAC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Helensburgh AAC
Unattached
Unattached
Helensburgh AAC
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Jog Scotland
Kilmarnock Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Kilmarnock Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

0:27:50

0:27:56

0:27:56

0:27:56

0:28:00

0:28:06

0:28:07

0:28:09

0:28:09

0:28:30

0:28:52

0:29.04

0:29:05

0:29:05

0:29:15

0:29:15

0:29:20

0:29:36

0:29:38

0:29:41

0:29:46

0:29:46

0:29:52

0:29:54

0:29:55

0:29:55

0:29:55

0:30:13

0:30:13

0:30:13

0:30:14

0:30:23

0:30:23

0:31:00

0:31:00

0:31:00

0:31:13

0:31:18

0:31:24

0:31:35

0:32:39

0:32:44

0:33:18

0:34:13

0:35:13

0:35:13

0:35:39

0:35:46




254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

96
86
259
197
78
166
172
74
273
80

Linda Hendry
Margaret Beattie
Charles Kilshaw
Carol McAughtrie
Kim Kennedy
Sallie Lloyd-Jones
Alex McArthur
Valerie Sewell
Thomas Armstrong
Richard McFarlane

Fv45
FV65
MV60
Fv45
FV35
FV65
MV40
FV55
MV60
SM

Unattached

Jog Scotland
Garscube Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Unattached

Jog Scotland
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

0:35:47

0:36:14

0:36:15

0:36:23

0:36:36

0:37:28

0:37:29

0:43:45

0:43:56

1:02:26




